
Sonora ISD
Arbiter September 2025

Date / Time Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
Beginning Balance               -   

09/05/2025 12:58 PM Upload Funds into ArbiterPay (EFT)               -     20,000.00   20,000.00 
09/09/2025 10:58 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     19,996.25 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM
Sonora High School, 8/28/2025, Group 105495, Game 2599, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $60.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Daniel 
Pickard       110.00               -     19,886.25 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     19,882.50 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM
Sonora High School, 8/28/2025, Group 105495, Game 2599, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $60.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Kaleb 
Morkovsky       110.00               -     19,772.50 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     19,768.75 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM
Sonora High School, 8/28/2025, Group 105495, Game 2599, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $60.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Elijah 
Samaniego       110.00               -     19,658.75 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     19,655.00 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM
Sonora High School, 8/28/2025, Group 105495, Game 2599, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $60.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Darrel 
Cooper       110.00               -     19,545.00 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     19,541.25 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM
Sonora High School, 9/5/2025, Group 105495, Game 2580, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $95.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Dylan 
Doss       145.00               -     19,396.25 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     19,392.50 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM
Sonora High School, 9/5/2025, Group 105495, Game 2580, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $95.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Patrick 
Keely       145.00               -     19,247.50 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     19,243.75 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM
Sonora High School, 9/5/2025, Group 105495, Game 2580, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $95.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Dale 
Crowell       145.00               -     19,098.75 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     19,095.00 

09/09/2025 10:58 AM
Sonora High School, 9/5/2025, Group 105495, Game 2580, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $95.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Travis 
Brown       145.00               -     18,950.00 

09/10/2025 04:18 PM Processing Fee           3.75               -     18,946.25 

09/10/2025 04:18 PM
Sonora High School, 8/25/2025, Group 105547, Game 413, 6:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 414, 5:00 PM, Group 
105547, Game 1105, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $135.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Jesse Garza       185.00               -     18,761.25 

09/10/2025 04:18 PM Processing Fee           3.75               -     18,757.50 

09/10/2025 04:18 PM
Sonora High School, 8/25/2025, Group 105547, Game 413, 6:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 414, 5:00 PM, Group 
105547, Game 1105, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $135.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Tommie Everitt       185.00               -     18,572.50 

09/10/2025 04:18 PM Processing Fee           3.75               -     18,568.75 

09/10/2025 04:18 PM
Sonora High School, 9/2/2025, Group 105547, Game 399, 5:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 400, 4:00 PM, Group 105547, 
Game 401, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $170.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Tavori White       220.00               -     18,348.75 

09/10/2025 04:18 PM Processing Fee           3.75               -     18,345.00 

09/10/2025 04:18 PM
Sonora High School, 9/2/2025, Group 105547, Game 399, 5:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 400, 4:00 PM, Group 105547, 
Game 401, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $170.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Kevin Rice       220.00               -     18,125.00 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     18,121.25 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM
Sonora High School, 9/16/2025, Group 105547, Game 1455, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $50.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Todd 
Morris       100.00               -     18,021.25 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     18,017.50 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM
Sonora High School, 9/16/2025, Group 105547, Game 1452, 4:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 1453, 5:00 PM, Group 
105547, Game 1454, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $190.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Kyle Hughes       240.00               -     17,777.50 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     17,773.75 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM
Sonora High School, 9/16/2025, Group 105547, Game 1452, 4:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 1453, 5:00 PM, Group 
105547, Game 1454, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $190.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  John (JP) Patterson       240.00               -     17,533.75 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     17,530.00 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM
Sonora High School, 9/15/2025, Group 105547, Game 1440, 6:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 1442, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee 
$90.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Frank Casares       140.00               -     17,390.00 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     17,386.25 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM
Sonora High School, 9/15/2025, Group 105547, Game 1440, 6:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 1442, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee 
$90.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  William Harper       140.00               -     17,246.25 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     17,242.50 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM
Sonora High School, 9/15/2025, Group 105547, Game 415, 5:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 416, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee 
$90.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Todd Morris       140.00               -     17,102.50 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     17,098.75 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM
Sonora High School, 9/15/2025, Group 105547, Game 415, 5:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 416, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee 
$90.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Anthony Crawford       140.00               -     16,958.75 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     16,955.00 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM
Sonora High School, 9/11/2025, Group 105495, Game 2600, 7:00 PM, Group 105495, Game 2606, 5:30 PM, Group 
105495, Game 2613, 4:30 PM,  Game Fee $170.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Nick Hanna       220.00               -     16,735.00 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     16,731.25 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM
Sonora High School, 9/11/2025, Group 105495, Game 2600, 7:00 PM, Group 105495, Game 2606, 5:30 PM, Group 
105495, Game 2613, 4:30 PM,  Game Fee $170.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Travis Brown       220.00               -     16,511.25 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     16,507.50 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM
Sonora High School, 9/11/2025, Group 105495, Game 2600, 7:00 PM, Group 105495, Game 2606, 5:30 PM, Group 
105495, Game 2613, 4:30 PM,  Game Fee $170.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Neil Dilts       220.00               -     16,287.50 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     16,283.75 

09/17/2025 08:48 AM
Sonora High School, 9/5/2025, Group 105495, Game 2580, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $95.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Lloyd 
Clippinger       145.00               -     16,138.75 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     16,135.00 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 599, 598, 596, 595, Sonora Middle School, Gym 1 8/28/2025, Game Fee 
$200.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Teri Russell       250.00               -     15,885.00 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     15,881.25 



09/18/2025 10:17 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 604, 603, 601, 600, 598, 597, 595, 594, Sonora Middle School, Gym 1 
8/28/2025, Game Fee $400.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Tommie Everitt       450.00               -     15,431.25 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     15,427.50 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 579, 578, 576, 575, 573, 586, 584, 583, Sonora High School, Gym 2 
8/28/2025, Game Fee $480.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Janine McIntyre       530.00               -     14,897.50 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     14,893.75 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 571, 570, 568, 567, 565, 592, 590, 589, Sonora High School, Gym 
8/28/2025, Game Fee $480.00, Angela Howell       480.00               -     14,413.75 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     14,410.00 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 605, 604, 602, 601, Sonora Middle School, Gym 1 8/28/2025, Game Fee 
$200.00, Travel Pay $50.00, John (JP) Patterson       250.00               -     14,160.00 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     14,156.25 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 605, 603, 602, 600, 599, 597, 596, 594, Sonora Middle School, Gym 1 
8/28/2025, Game Fee $400.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Johnny Bustos       450.00               -     13,706.25 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     13,702.50 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 580, 578, 577, 575, 574, 586, 585, 583, Sonora High School, Gym 2 
8/28/2025, Game Fee $480.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Craig Kolls       530.00               -     13,172.50 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     13,168.75 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 580, 579, 577, 576, 574, 573, 585, 584, Sonora High School, Gym 2 
8/28/2025, Game Fee $480.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Johnny Barnes       530.00               -     12,638.75 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     12,635.00 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 572, 571, 569, 568, 566, 565, 591, 590, Sonora High School, Gym 
8/28/2025, Game Fee $480.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Tavori White       530.00               -     12,105.00 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     12,101.25 

09/18/2025 10:17 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 572, 570, 569, 567, 566, 592, 591, 589, Sonora High School, Gym 
8/28/2025, Game Fee $480.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Alice Rivera       530.00               -     11,571.25 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     11,567.50 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1231, 1230, 1228, 1227, 1225, 1224, 1222, Sonora High School, Gym 2 
8/30/2025, Game Fee $420.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Johnny Barnes       470.00               -     11,097.50 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     11,093.75 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1220, 1219, 1217, 1216, 1214, 1213, Sonora Middle School, Gym 2 
8/30/2025, Game Fee $300.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Kyle Hughes       350.00               -     10,743.75 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     10,740.00 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1211, 1210, 1208, 1207, 1205, 1204, 1202, Sonora Middle School, Gym 1 
8/30/2025, Game Fee $350.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Tommie Everitt       400.00               -     10,340.00 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     10,336.25 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1243, 1242, 1240, 1239, 1237, 1236, 1234, 1233, Sonora High School, 
Gym 8/30/2025, Game Fee $480.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Tyler McAchren       530.00               -      9,806.25 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      9,802.50 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1243, 1241, 1240, 1238, 1237, 1235, 1234, Sonora High School, Gym 
8/30/2025, Game Fee $420.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Darrel Cooper       470.00               -      9,332.50 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      9,328.75 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1232, 1231, 1229, 1228, 1226, 1225, 1223, 1222, Sonora High School, 
Gym 2 8/30/2025, Game Fee $480.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Todd Morris       530.00               -      8,798.75 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      8,795.00 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1232, 1230, 1229, 1227, 1226, 1224, 1223, Sonora High School, Gym 2 
8/30/2025, Game Fee $420.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Serena Lopez       470.00               -      8,325.00 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      8,321.25 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1221, 1219, 1218, 1216, 1215, 1213, Sonora Middle School, Gym 2 
8/30/2025, Game Fee $300.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Carli Gardea       350.00               -      7,971.25 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      7,967.50 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1221, 1220, 1218, 1217, 1215, 1214, Sonora Middle School, Gym 2 
8/30/2025, Game Fee $300.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Thadd Martin       350.00               -      7,617.50 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      7,613.75 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1212, 1211, 1209, 1208, 1206, 1205, 1203, 1202, Sonora Middle School, 
Gym 1 8/30/2025, Game Fee $400.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Johnny Bustos       450.00               -      7,163.75 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      7,160.00 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1212, 1210, 1209, 1207, 1206, 1204, 1203, Sonora Middle School, Gym 1 
8/30/2025, Game Fee $350.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Teri Russell       400.00               -      6,760.00 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      6,756.25 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1110, 1109, 1108, 1107, 1106, 1111, Sonora High School, Gym 
8/29/2025, Game Fee $300.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Carli Gardea       350.00               -      6,406.25 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      6,402.50 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1110, 1109, 1108, 1107, 1106, 1111, Sonora High School, Gym 
8/29/2025, Game Fee $300.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Lea A Morris       350.00               -      6,052.50 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      6,048.75 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 612, 617, 616, 615, 614, 613, Sonora Middle School, Gym 1 8/29/2025, 
Game Fee $300.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Mack DeLaCruz       350.00               -      5,698.75 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      5,695.00 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 612, 617, 616, 615, 614, 613, Sonora Middle School, Gym 1 8/29/2025, 
Game Fee $300.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Peggy Eubank       350.00               -      5,345.00 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      5,341.25 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 611, 610, 609, 608, 607, 606, Sonora High School, Gym 2 8/29/2025, 
Game Fee $300.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Kassey Lay       350.00               -      4,991.25 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      4,987.50 

09/18/2025 10:18 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 611, 610, 609, 608, 607, 606, Sonora High School, Gym 2 8/29/2025, 
Game Fee $300.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Darrel Cooper       350.00               -      4,637.50 

09/18/2025 10:19 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      4,633.75 

09/18/2025 10:19 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1242, 1241, 1239, 1238, 1236, 1235, 1233, Sonora High School, Gym 
8/30/2025, Game Fee $420.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Tavori White       470.00               -      4,163.75 



09/18/2025 10:21 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      4,160.00 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1432, 1431, 1429, 1428, 1426, 1425, 1423, 1422, Sonora Middle School, 
Gym 1 9/13/2025, Game Fee $360.00, Travel Pay $50.00, David Hair       410.00               -      3,750.00 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      3,746.25 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1420, 1419, 1417, 1416, 1414, 1413, 1411, 1410, Sonora High School, 
Gym 2 9/13/2025, Game Fee $360.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Jesse Garza       410.00               -      3,336.25 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      3,332.50 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1407, 1406, 1404, 1403, 1401, 1400, 1398, 1397, Sonora High School, 
Gym 9/13/2025, Game Fee $360.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Mikaela Mandujano       410.00               -      2,922.50 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      2,918.75 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1433, 1432, 1430, 1429, 1427, 1426, 1424, 1423, Sonora Middle School, 
Gym 1 9/13/2025, Game Fee $360.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Edward Lacy       410.00               -      2,508.75 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      2,505.00 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1433, 1431, 1430, 1428, 1427, 1425, 1424, 1422, Sonora Middle School, 
Gym 1 9/13/2025, Game Fee $360.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Teri Russell       410.00               -      2,095.00 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      2,091.25 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1421, 1419, 1418, 1416, 1415, 1413, 1412, 1410, 1409, Sonora High 
School, Gym 2 9/13/2025, Game Fee $405.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Trina Spiers       455.00               -      1,636.25 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      1,632.50 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1421, 1420, 1418, 1417, 1415, 1414, 1412, 1411, 1409, Sonora High 
School, Gym 2 9/13/2025, Game Fee $405.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Johnny Bustos       455.00               -      1,177.50 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -      1,173.75 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1408, 1406, 1405, 1403, 1402, 1400, 1399, 1397, 1396, Sonora High 
School, Gym 9/13/2025, Game Fee $405.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Makinzee R Woods       455.00               -         718.75 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -         715.00 

09/18/2025 10:21 AM
Sonora High School, Group 105547, Game(s) 1408, 1407, 1405, 1404, 1402, 1401, 1399, 1398, 1396, Sonora High 
School, Gym 9/13/2025, Game Fee $405.00, Travel Pay $50.00, Lea A Morris       455.00               -         260.00 

09/23/2025 12:52 PM Upload Funds into ArbiterPay (EFT)               -     15,000.00   15,260.00 
09/24/2025 09:33 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     15,256.25 

09/24/2025 09:33 AM
Sonora High School, 9/16/2025, Group 105547, Game 1455, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $50.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Peggy 
Eubank       100.00               -     15,156.25 

09/24/2025 09:33 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     15,152.50 

09/24/2025 09:33 AM
Sonora High School, 9/16/2025, Group 105547, Game 1452, 4:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 1453, 5:00 PM, Group 
105547, Game 1454, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $145.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Mikaela Mandujano       195.00               -     14,957.50 

09/24/2025 09:33 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     14,953.75 

09/24/2025 09:33 AM
Sonora High School, 9/16/2025, Group 105547, Game 1452, 4:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 1453, 5:00 PM, Group 
105547, Game 1454, 6:00 PM,  Game Fee $145.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Mack DeLaCruz       195.00               -     14,758.75 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     14,755.00 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM
Sonora High School, 9/23/2025, Group 105547, Game 402, 7:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 403, 6:00 PM, Group 
105547, Game 404, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $125.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Christian Robledo       175.00               -     14,580.00 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     14,576.25 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM
Sonora High School, 9/23/2025, Group 105547, Game 402, 7:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 403, 6:00 PM, Group 
105547, Game 404, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $125.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  William Harper       175.00               -     14,401.25 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     14,397.50 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM
Sonora High School, 9/23/2025, Group 105547, Game 402, 7:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 403, 6:00 PM, Group 
105547, Game 404, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $170.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Thadd Martin       220.00               -     14,177.50 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     14,173.75 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM
Sonora High School, 9/23/2025, Group 105547, Game 402, 7:00 PM, Group 105547, Game 403, 6:00 PM, Group 
105547, Game 404, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $170.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Steve Wilson       220.00               -     13,953.75 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     13,950.00 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM
Sonora High School, 9/18/2025, Group 105495, Game 2601, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $60.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Daniel 
Pickard       110.00               -     13,840.00 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     13,836.25 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM
Sonora High School, 9/18/2025, Group 105495, Game 2601, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $60.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Kaleb 
Morkovsky       110.00               -     13,726.25 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     13,722.50 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM
Sonora High School, 9/18/2025, Group 105495, Game 2601, 5:00 PM,  Game Fee $60.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Eddie 
Rodriguez       110.00               -     13,612.50 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     13,608.75 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM
Sonora High School, 9/26/2025, Group 105495, Game 2581, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $95.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Kaleb 
Morkovsky       145.00               -     13,463.75 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     13,460.00 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM
Sonora High School, 9/26/2025, Group 105495, Game 2581, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $95.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Morris 
Smith       145.00               -     13,315.00 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     13,311.25 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM
Sonora High School, 9/26/2025, Group 105495, Game 2581, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $95.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Clayton 
Martin       145.00               -     13,166.25 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     13,162.50 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM
Sonora High School, 9/26/2025, Group 105495, Game 2581, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $95.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Giovanni 
Lee       145.00               -     13,017.50 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM Processing Fee           3.75               -     13,013.75 

09/30/2025 10:10 AM
Sonora High School, 9/26/2025, Group 105495, Game 2581, 7:00 PM,  Game Fee $95.00, Travel Pay $50.00,  Matt 
Kirkham       145.00               -     12,868.75 

22,131.25 
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